Project Summary: Pine Grove Road Channel

Narrative Description of Project:

0

aufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Drainage Improvement

Duration: 01/29/20-05/19/20

Project improved 2,785 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 2,785 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 1,650 L.F. of channel. Installed (2) bleeder pipes,

(1) access pipe and (1) access gate.

2020-023 / Pine Grove Road

AGlI / Access Gate - Installed

APINS / Access pipe - installed

AUDIT / Audit Project

BPINST / Bleeder pipe - Installed

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite
HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed

WSL / Workshelf - Level

2020-023 / Pine Grove Road Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

(No Picture Available)

Labor
Hours
45.0
40.0
3.0
12.0
90.0
409.0
563.0
6.0

7.0
300.0
20.0
1,495.0
1,495.0

Labor
Cost
$920.95
$848.55
$65.37
$247.92
$1,859.40
$8,921.63
$12,770.19
$122.76
$148.41
$6,180.00
$410.25
$32,495.43

$32,495.43

Equipment
Cost
$142.17
$157.59
$0.00
$205.24
$854.18
$6,208.14
$8,500.00
$53.74
$58.04
$6,030.10
$61.85
$22,271.05
$22,271.05

Material
Cost
$583.60
$783.23
$0.00
$306.60
$108.92
$676.55
$12,097.41
$0.00
$7.00
$591.36
$18.70
$15,173.37
$15,173.37

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$387.55
$386.70
$0.00
$154.68
$1,160.10
$4,847.10
$3,477.20
$76.32
$48.84
$3,851.70
$193.35
$14,583.54
$14,583.54

Ending

Total

Cost
$2,034.27
$2,176.07
$65.37
$914.44
$3,982.60
$20,653.42
$36,844.79
$252.82
$262.29
$16,653.16
$684.15
$84,523.38
$84,523.38

(No Picture Available)
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